MIFARE®
Proximity Reader
ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE indoor reader, screw terminals,
touch keypad with backlight, optional installation on
Ø60 flush mounting  box, QUADRUS design.
PRT82MF
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1

•	 CE mark
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
PRT82MF ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE indoor proximity reader; touch keypad
PRT82MF-BK ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE indoor proximity reader
PRT82MF-W ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE indoor proximity reader; touch keypad;
white colour
Offered as a product in special version
PRT82MF-BK-W ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE indoor proximity reader; white colour
Offered as a product in special version
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum